SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2023

1Jdan - 27 Jan
28 Jan - 3 Mar
4 Mar - 24 Mar
25 Mar - 19 May
20 May - 23 Jun
24 Jun - 25 Aug
26 Aug - 15 Sep
16 Sep - 31Dec

2024

1Jan - 26 Jan
27 Jan -1Mar

2 Mar - 22 Mar
23 Mar - 17 May
18 May - 21 Jun
22 Jun - 23 Aug
24 Aug - 13 Sep
14 Sep - 31 Dec

RED
WHITE
BLUE
RED
WHITE
RED
BLUE
RED

BLUE
WHITE
RED

Studio
(Sleeps 2)

2-Bedroom
(Sleeps 6) (}'

RED
WHITE
BLUE
RED
WHITE
RED
BLUE
RED

Please note that the 2-bedroom
apartment comprises of a
1-bedroom apartment and a
studio. The two rooms can
each operate with their own
entrance or utilise a shared

outer entrance.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly

Mon-Thu
300
600
850

700
1000
1250

Fri-Sat
700
925

1250

125
1450
1800

Total

3000
5000
7000

Sun
400
750
1100

6000
8000
10000

950
1100
1400

1-Bedroom
(Sleeps 4)

BLUE
WHITE
RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly

Mon-Thu
450

700
1000

Fri-Sat
825
1125

1450

Sun
550
950
100

Total

4000
6000
8000

Please note that this property is managed by a third
party and not by the Club or any associated Wyndham

entity.



