SEASONALITY

2023				
1 Jan - 27 Jan	RED			
28 Jan - 3 Mar	WHITE			
4 Mar - 24 Mar	BLUE			
25 Mar - 19 May	RED			
20 May - 23 Jun	WHITE			
24 Jun - 25 Aug	RED			
26 Aug - 15 Sep	BLUE			
16 Sep - 31 Dec	RED			

2024				
1 Jan - 26 Jan	RED			
27 Jan - 1 Mar	WHITE			
2 Mar - 22 Mar	BLUE			
23 Mar - 17 May	RED			
18 May - 21 Jun	WHITE			
22 Jun - 23 Aug	RED			
24 Aug - 13 Sep	BLUE			
14 Sep - 31 Dec	RED			

Please note that the 2-bedroom apartment comprises of a 1-bedroom apartment and a studio. The two rooms can each operate with their own entrance or utilise a shared outer entrance.

CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits			Weekly		
		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sat	Sun	Totál
tudio Sleeps 2)	BLUE	300	700	400	3000
	WHITE	600	925	750	5000
	RED	850	1250	1100	7000
Stu (Sle					

Š	BLUE	700	1125	950	6000
mo(9	WHITE	1000	1450	1100	8000
edro eps (RED	1250	1800	1400	10000
2-Be (Sle					

		Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)			Weekly Total
		Mon-Thu	Fri-Sat	Sun	Totál
sedroom leeps 4)	BLUE	450	825	550	4000
	WHITE	700	1125	950	6000
	RED	1000	1450	1100	8000
1-Be (Sle					

Please note that this property is managed by a third party and not by the Club or any associated Wyndham entity.